CONTESTANT

£
No. Name A z
MASTER FIGURE 45
1|Milay Melsheimer 5
2[Spomenka Stanic-Miller 20
3[Audrey Colby 12
4{Kayme Bell 35
5(Kathryn Morea 30
6(Julie Phillips 25
7|Patsy Pasquinelli 39
8|Lori Nevis 13
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0




CONTESTANT

=y
No. Name A é
MASTER FIGURE 35
11|Janelle Bosick 19 4
12 |Stephanie Grossich 18 3
13|Karen Karnatz 57 11
14|Shelace Shoemaker 5 1
15(Carlie Young 24 5
16|Jennifer Fuller 30 6
17[Nida Smith 78 16
18|Cecilia Chan 35 7
19|Tasha Huff 70 14
20|Kelly Vestal 40 8
21|Tami Thunell 63 13
22|Melanie Hodge 49 10
23[Heather Ferreria 46 9
1|Milay Melsheimer 11 2
4{Kayme Bell 77 15
5(Kathryn Morea 62 12
7|Patsy Pasquinelli 80 17
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A




CONTESTANT

£
No. Name A z
FIGURE A
33|Lyssa Gomez 41 8
34|Lynelle Caddogan 24 5
35|Margarita Abdulla 44 9
36|Maria Noyola 17 3
37|Lauren Neil 22 4
38|Alexis Gamboa 27 6
39(Keyrin Sanghera 10 2
1[Milay Melsheimer 5 1
7|Patsy Pasquinelli 50 10
16|Jennifer Fuller 34 7
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1




CONTESTANT

£ 08
No. Name b z
FIGURE B
43|Jamie Sarabia 7 1
44|Brittany Wickens 26 5
45|Jenae Asire 26 5
46|Megan James 60 13
47 Christina Siegrist 9 2
48(Michelle Tucay 53 10
49|Mariah Jackson 69 14
3|Audrey Colby 35 7
11{Janelle Bosick 18 3
13|Karen Karnatz 59 12
17|Nida Smith 75 15
18|Cecilia Chan 18 3
20]|Kelly Vestal 44 8
21|Tami Thunell 54 11
23|Heather Ferreria 44 8
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A




CONTESTANT o L

S z

No. Name A z

FIGURE C

56|Hailey Marchesano 33 7
57|Milena Robbins 42 8
58|Jennifer Lowry 11 2
59|Chelsea Maroe 24 5
60|Charon Rivera 43 9
2|Spomenka Stanic-Miller 32 6
4[Kayme Bell 50 10
8|Lori Nevis 19 4
12|Stephanie Grossich 17 3
14|Shelace Shoemaker 5 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1




CONTESTANT 2w
S z
No. Name 2 T
FIGURE D
69|Jennifer Swift 28
70|Anna Eberle 20
71|Jennifer Dugan 5
72|Kourtney Squire 44
73|Karlee Semancik 36
74|Jody Landi 13
15|Carlie Young 12
19|Tasha Huff 40
22|Melanie Hodge 27
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE A

SCORE

PLACE

117(Maria Vega 31
118|Chavaugn Del Valle 10
119|Cristina Jimenez 18
120|Danika Ercano 27
121|Minde Geiger-Johnson 31
122|Ellie Ordonez 5
123|Teri Ann Smethers 17

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE B

SCORE

PLACE

124

Onawa Rich

0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE C

SCORE

PLACE

132|Bridgette Dean 5
133|Susie Spollstra-Kelley 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

CLASSIC MEN'S PHYSIQUE A

SCORE

PLACE

80|Antonio Gonzalez 9
81(Kyle Hughes 30
82|Jackson Hollingworth 6
83|Taylor Mahrer 24
84 |Alex Spinoso 15
85|Ferndinand Delima 23
86|Gustavo Garci 34

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




No.

CLASSIC MEN'S PHYSIQUE B

CONTESTANT

Name

SCORE

PLACE

90|Dustin Laub 23
91|Daniel Sullivan 29
92(Jeremy Gagnebin 38
93|Robert Daniels 5
94|Terry Allen 33
95|Michael Chavarria 26
96(Tyler Iniguez 15
97|Brian Semancik 10

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




No.

CLASSIC MEN'S PHYSIQUE C

CONTESTANT

Name

SCORE

PLACE

100|Michael Peet 28 6
101 (|Francisco Vargas 40 8
102{John Morris 10 2
103|Darrick Duarte 26 5
104|Jordyn Rather 45 9
105(Tyler Firestone 21 4
106 |TrevorMorris 15 3
107|Matthew Larsen 35 7
108|Donald Anderson 49 10
109|Anthony Hughes 5 1
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 -1 1
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2




CONTESTANT & L
S z
No. Name A T
TEEN MEN
159|Ryan Hocog 5
160[Juan Avila 15
161|Jacob Brubine 20
162|John Scherrer 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MASTER MEN 60

SCORE

PLACE

138|Cesar Morea 15
139|Mike Swenson 10
140|Arthur Peacock 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MASTER MEN 50

SCORE

PLACE

145|Brian Allen 15
146|Michael Young 10
147|Troy Wright 5
148|Noe Luna 35
149|Bruce Clark 23
138|Cesar Morea 30
140|Arthur Peacock 22

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




CONTESTANT & L
S z
No. Name A T
MASTER MEN 40
150(Craig Baser 5
151|Jason Johnson 28
152|Alex Paterson 12
153|Joe Sanchez 13
154|Alex Franco 20
155|Adam Pilkenton 27
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

MEN NOVICE LIGHTWEIGHT

CONTESTANT

Name

SCORE

PLACE

166

Paul Urciaga

0




No.

MEN NOVICE MIDDLEWEIGHT

CONTESTANT

Name

SCORE

PLACE

170|Brodie Priestley 5
171|Shane Havens 22
172|Angel Arellano 10
173|Chico Rivera 32
80|Antonio Gonzalez 15
154|Alex Franco 33
159|Ryan Hocog 23
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN NOVICE HEAVYWEIGHT

SCORE

PLACE

180|Daniel Jones 5
181|Brandon Crawford 20
182|Juan Lopez 10
100|Michael Peet 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN LIGHTWEIGHT

SCORE

PLACE

188|Rocky Guillen 5
189|Mike King 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN'S MIDDLEWEIGHT

SCORE

PLACE

192|Alfredo Castro 10
80|Antonio Gonzalez 22
146|Michael Young 40
147|Troy Wright 35
152|Alex Paterson 23
153|Joe Sanchez 30
170|Brodie Priestley 5
172|Angel Arellano 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN LIGHTHEAVYWEIGHT

SCORE

PLACE

199|Anthony Altamirano 5
100|Michael Peet 18
109|Anthony Hughes 10
171|Shane Havens 17
181|Brandon Crawford 25

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN'S HEAVYWEIGHT

SCORE

PLACE

205|Daniel Silva 15
150|Craig Baser 10
180|Daniel Jones 5
182(Juan Lopez 20
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

MEN'S SUPERHEAVYWEIGHT

CONTESTANT

Name

SCORE

PLACE

211

Gino Isola

0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

TEEN PHYSIQUE

SCORE

PLACE

217|Sabian Quesada 250 11
218|Jose Ayala 39 8
219|James Connors 11 2
220|Alvaro Lopez 28 5
221|Austin Domer 31 6
222|David Garcia 50 10
223|Josh Settlage 14 3
224|Aundrew Grate 5 1
225|Krittayot Sanoklang 43 9
226|William Owen 34 7
227|Jonathan Pinto 19 4
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1




eak
CONTESTANT & )
QR
No. Name b
MASTER MEN PHYSIQUE 45
232|David Guttry 13
233[John DePalmer 35
234|Gregory Foss 250
235(Rick Ackerson 25
236(Mark Lawson 12
237|Joseph Baaya 40
238|Jared Weymar 30
85|Ferndinand Delima 5
147|Troy Wright 20
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




CONTESTANT 2w
Sz
No. Name A z
MASTER MEN PHYSIQUE 35
244|Mike Coker 62 13
245|Joseph Lee 22 4
246(Jason Perry 47 9
247|Naz Batta 61 11
248|Curtis Peterson 31 6
249]|Alan Johnson 37 7
250|Charri Feuille 73 15
251|Vincent Borzileri 63 14
252|David Aldridge 10 2
253|Jason Esqueda 48 10
254(Marlo Carbonel 8 1
255(Justin Richards 22 4
256(Jason Harris 13 3
257|Derrik Weikel 38 8
107|Matthew Larsen 61 11
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A




CONTESTANT 2w
Sz
No. Name A T
MEN'S PHYSIQUE A
261|Charles Spratt 77 16
262|Henry Resnick 14 2
263 |Javier Oros 74 14
264|lsaiah Ybarra 62 12
265|Mohammad Kabirjuyan 64 13
266|Manuel Martinez 74 14
267|Anthony Changco 16 3
268|Tim Phan 41 8
269|Richard Rivera 24 5
270(Jason Guarin 26 6
271|Jason Hawkes 51 10
272|Erick Espana 5 1
273|Peter Nguyen 54 11
274|Hein Le 41 8
254|Marlo Carbonel 37 7
84|Alex Spinoso 18 4
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN'S PHYSIQUE B

SCORE

PLACE

277|Ron Ahonima 11 2
278|Payton Guttry 25 5
279|Chris Reyes 31 6
280|Anthony Coussa 58 12
281|Ramiro Lopez 52 10
282|Danny Medina 20 4
283|Jacobi Kelly 14 3
284 |Mehdi Kabbadj 5 1
285|Jose De La Cruz 40 8
286|Jorge Nava 55 11
287[Nick Kean 35 7
250(Charri Feuille 46 9
0 0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN'S PHYSIQUE C

SCORE

PLACE

291|Justin Mynear 6 1
292|Ryan DeMartini 14 3
293|Samuel Jones 37 7
294 |Adam Pfeifer 32 6
295|Jeff Graham 25 5
296|David Jackson 12 2
297 [Dominik Stewart 41 8
217|Sabian Quesada 55 11
251|Vincent Borzileri 41 8
256|Jason Harris 20 4
297 [Dominik Stewart 50 10
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN'S PHYSIQUE D

SCORE

PLACE

307|Michael Evangelista 77 15
308|Gurpreet Singh 34 7
309|Chris New 41 8
310|Daniel Jimenez 7 1
311|Bryan Fowler 25 5
312|Kyle Mazzoni 48 10
313|Nicholas Tourney 77 15
314|Frank Worley 10 2
530(Jevon Rowden 80 17
531|Zachary Coray 19 4
532(James Fowler IV 44 9
222|David Garcia 80 17
244|Mike Coker 63 11
247|Naz Batta 63 11
248|Curtis Peterson 31 6
252|David Aldridge 15 3
253|Jason Esqueda 63 11
100|Michael Peet 63 11

0 0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN'S PHYSIQUE E

SCORE

PLACE

315|Omar Rodriguez 35
316|Sam Reynolds 20
317|Anthony Sanchez 5
318|Admir Buljubasic 15
221|Austin Domer 25
255]Justin Richards 10
103 |Darrick Duarte 30
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MEN'S PHYSIQUE F

SCORE

PLACE

327|Michael Tomkinson 44
328|Christopher Easley 25
329|Troy Landi 7
330(|Kenny Boulet 41
331|Greg Kohler 15
332(Nicholas Fellman 34
333|Jaures Cobbin 8
235(Rick Ackerson 31
245|Joseph Lee 20
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0




CONTESTANT 2w
S z
No. Name A T
TEEN BIKINI
338|Aaliyah Smith 15
339|Brooke Stevenson 18
340|Kristy Pinto 23
341|Giulia Thomas 5
342|Breanne Finnegan 14
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

NOVICE BIKINI A

SCORE

PLACE

388|Safira Wulfsbergesmundo 45 8
389|Erica Pagoulatos 35 7
390|Shenelle Caddogan 49 9
391|Kristen Dinsbach 20 4
392|Allison Romero 75 15
393(Richelle Fischer 6 1
394|Jasmine Tumber 80 18
395|Lana Chenoweth 78 17
396 |Jessica Stack 50 10
397 |Esmeralda Ramirez 80 18
398|Claudia Contreras 80 18
399|Amber Meyers 80 18
400(Jessie Burnett 250 26
401|Ana Sandoval 70 13
402|Jessica Drake 71 14
403|Lisa Pini 17 3
404|Rachel Cox 12 2
405|Vanessa Rodriguez 80 18
406|Bridget Renee Patten 22 5
407|Judy Khampeth 56 12
408|Myrna McAlpin 80 18
341|Giulia Thomas 28 6
351 (Shawna Howard 80 18
533|Heather Mathews 80 18
537|Kym Hanson 75 15
539|Kari Trumpp 52 11




CONTESTANT 2w
Sz
No. Name A T
NOVICE BIKINI B
410|Autumn Eisenbarth 10 2
411|Audrey Lansdown 58 12
412|Tracy Brecke 54 10
413|Shalaina Peaks 6 1
414|Kaley Mathews 30 6
415|Libby Goldsmith 19 4
416|Annie Smith 44 9
417 [Stephanie Faught 65 14
418|Brittany Pender 24 5
339(Brooke Stevenson 39 7
342|Breanne Finnegan 16 3
354 |Estella Gonzales 57 11
356 |Aimee Manders 64 13
372|Erin Council 39 7
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

NOVICE BIKINI C

SCORE

PLACE

429(Lindsay Incerty 30
430|Kelly Payne 14
431|Ashlyn Kokes 5
432|Shauntae Neilsen 16
433|Brooke Larson 15
355|Sarah McCormack 28
366(Sarah Incerty 30

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




CONTESTANT e w
o <
No. Name b T
MASTER BIKINI A
346|Christina Keller 42 9
347|Angela Sbragia 13 2
348|Erika Gentile 40 7
349|Kristen Johannson 78 16
350|Marcie Lema 75 15
351|Shawna Howard 74 14
352|Silvana Nunez 78 16
353(Jackie Peacock 14 3
533[Heather Mathews 68 13
534|Valerie Evans 7 1
535|Wendy Bullock 78 16
536(Christina Lucero-Johnsen 41 8
537(Kym Hanson 55 11
538(Renee Anaya 23 5
539|Kari Trumpp 26 6
540|Monica Sorensen 52 10
541|Lenee' Forcier 20 4
542|Marle Urziaga 56 12
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MASTER BIKINI B

SCORE

PLACE

354 (Estella Gonzales 19
355(Sarah McCormack 16
356|Aimee Manders 23
357|Karrie Alexander 5
358|Marleen Ahlgvist 11
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




No.

CONTESTANT

Name

MASTER BIKINI C

SCORE

PLACE

366|Sarah Incerty 26
367|Raeghan Tucker 34
368|Tawny Kline 18
369|Jamie Foster 6
370|Tara Wallace 9
371|Amandalynn Lowe 18
372|Erin Council 30

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




CONTESTANT e L
S z
No. Name b x
BIKINI A
441 |Candice Cappa 34
442 [Marie Acosta 5
36|Maria Noyola 23
390(Shenelle Caddogan 11
396|Jessica Stack 14
346(Christina Keller 22
537|Kym Hanson 31
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




CONTESTANT % "
No. Name 8 ;
BIKINI B
449|Shawna Greer 49 10
450|Ellen Oliveira 68 14
451 (Laura Lee Durst 13 2
389|Erica Pagoulatos 16 4
392(Allison Romero 40 8
397|Esmeralda Ramirez 71 15
402|Jessica Drake 44 9
403|Lisa Pini 15 3
404|Rachel Cox 7 1
405|Vanessa Rodriguez 57 11
407 [Judy Khampeth 36 7
348 |Erika Gentile 31 6
533[Heather Mathews 62 12
535|Wendy Bullock 67 13
538|Renee Anaya 24 5
542|Marle Urziaga 250 16
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A




CONTESTANT

£ 08
No. Name A z
BIKINI C

459|Brittany Turcotte 44 9
460(Sheyla Culligan 30 6
461|Mallery Snyder 56 11
462|Angelina Fromm 80 17
463|Darshana Thompson 77 15
341|Giulia Thomas 24 5
388|Safira Wulfsbergesmundo 39 8
391 Kristen Dinsbach 15 3
393(Richelle Fischer 5 1
394 (Jasmine Tumber 80 17
395(Lana Chenoweth 78 16
399|Amber Meyers 80 17
400(Jessie Burnett 68 14
401|Ana Sandoval 64 12
406 Bridget Renee Patten 13 2
349(Kristen Johannson 80 17
351 (Shawna Howard 80 17
353(Jackie Peacock 37 7
534 (Valerie Evans 17 4
536|Christina Lucero-Johnsen 49 10
540|Monica Sorensen 80 17
541 |Lenee’ Forcier 66 13

0 #N/A

0 #N/A

0 #N/A




CONTESTANT & w
Sz
No. Name A z
BIKINI D
474|Crystal Byrd 21 4
475 (Jessica Lopez 26 5
476|Alexis Georgedes 11 2
477|Sophie Lawrence 64 12
478|Tashayla DeVaney 6 1
479|Carly Genzoli 13 3
339(Brooke Stevenson 55 11
412 (Tracy Brecke 70 14
414|Kaley Mathews 38 8
415(Libby Goldsmith 37 7
416|Annie Smith 77 16
418|Brittany Pender 28 6
539|Kari Trumpp 47 9
356 |Aimee Manders 74 15
357|Karrie Alexander 48 10
358|Marleen Ahlqgvist 66 13
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A
0 #N/A




CONTESTANT & L

S z

No. Name A T

BIKINI E

486 |Kelly Buckallew 26 5
487 |Kiira Poux 8 2
488|Tiffany Daniels 15 3
489(Shelby Shumway 29 6
490(Meaghan Karabatsos 42 9
491|Anna LeMay 60 12
411|Audrey Lansdown 48 10
413|Shalaina Peaks 7 1
355|Sarah McCormack 55 11
369|Jamie Foster 20 4
371|Amandalynn Lowe 39 7
372|Erin Council 41 8
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1




CONTESTANT & w
Sz
No. Name A T
BIKINI F
497 |Megan Almansoori 45 9
498|Melissa DeWeese 5 1
499|Rachel Chester 46 10
430|Kelly Payne 22 4
431|Ashlyn Kokes 13 3
432|Shauntae Neilsen 31 6
433|Brooke Larson 23 5
367|Raeghan Tucker 44 8
368|Tawny Kline 35 7
370(Tara Wallace 11 2
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1




